
                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                    Gr  Team                           Runner  Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================= ==  ============================== ======  ======= ===== 
      1    1 7020  Roger Melland           11  Lodi                           Boys 1  17:28.9  5:38 
      2    2 6950  Brayden Bakken          12  Albany                         Boys 1  17:57.6  5:47 
      3    3 6968  Carter Bunn             12  Fennimore                      Boys 3  18:01.0  5:48 
      4    4 6990  Max Kressner            11  Lake Mills                     Boys 1  18:07.9  5:51 
      5    5 7092  Noah Wood               11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 1  18:20.5  5:55 
      6    6 6975  Ben Varela              11  Fennimore                      Boys 4  18:26.5  5:57 
      7    7 6973  Nick Needham            12  Fennimore                      Boys 5  18:36.3  6:00 
      8    8 7013  Walter Beld             12  Lodi                           Boys 2  18:39.2  6:01 
      9    9 6992  Saul Lopez              11  Lake Mills                     Boys 2  18:47.5  6:03 
     10   10 6985  Clovis Cormier-Tardif   11  Lake Mills                     Boys 5  18:52.6  6:05 
     11   11 7015  Everett Clemens         10  Lodi                           Boys 3  18:59.8  6:07 
     12   12 6972  Isaac Henkel            11  Fennimore                      Boys 1  19:00.3  6:07 
     13   13 6971  Griffin Fry             10  Fennimore                      Boys 6  19:06.1  6:09 
     14   14 6951  Kaleb Broughton         10  Albany                         Boys 2  19:15.7  6:12 
     15   15 6987  James Hafenstein        12  Lake Mills                     Boys 4  19:18.4  6:13 
     16   16 7114  Titus Wunderlin         12  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 3  19:33.4  6:18 
     17   17 7012  Jonah Barden            12  Lodi                           Boys 5  19:37.9  6:20 
     18   18 7087  Isaac Hermsen           10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 4  19:45.6  6:22 
     19   19 7047  Dylan Gardner            9  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 2  19:52.4  6:24 
     20   20 7023  Ben Schultz             12  Lodi                           Boys 6  19:55.4  6:25 
     21   21 7108  Michael-Rhett Gilbertso 12  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 5  19:57.8  6:26 
     22   22 6967  Orlando Bonilla         10  Fennimore                      Boys 7  20:10.8  6:30 
     23   23 6959  Drew Sertle             12  Albany                         Boys 3  20:21.6  6:34 
     24   24 7107  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert  12  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 4  20:24.6  6:35 
     25   25 6988  Adam Hartman             9  Lake Mills                     Boys 7  20:29.0  6:36 
     26      7075  Tucker Kettler          11  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 2  20:32.3  6:37 
     27   26 6952  River Cockroft           9  Albany                         Boys 6  20:36.4  6:38 
     28   27 7089  Isidro Llorente Arce    12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 5  20:43.8  6:41 
     29   28 6960  Beckett Wachholz        10  Albany                         Boys 4  20:44.7  6:41 
     30   29 7018  Caleb Lord              11  Lodi                           Boys 7  20:48.7  6:42 
     31      7074  Carter Kettler          12  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 3  20:55.0  6:44 
     32   30 6957  Tyler Patchen           10  Albany                         Boys 7  21:00.4  6:46 
     33   31 7052  Joren Salas              9  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 4  21:07.2  6:48 
     34   32 7088  Tucker Lange             9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 3  21:18.1  6:52 
     35   33 7051  Grayson Rodefeld        12  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 3  21:18.8  6:52 
     36   34 6984  Aric Braund              9  Lake Mills                     Boys 6  21:26.0  6:54 
     37   35 7090  Jace Niles              10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 6  22:08.3  7:08 
     38   36 7112  Vince Langston          12  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 7  22:15.4  7:10 
     39   37 7053  Jack Umhoefer           10  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 5  22:18.9  7:11 
     40   38 7113  Ben Pratt               12  Tri State Homeschool           Boys 6  22:30.3  7:15 
     41   39 7066  Grant Kuberski          10  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 1  22:44.3  7:20 
     42   40 7063  Eli Harris              10  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 5  23:13.3  7:29 
     43      7077  Gabe Wedig               9  Shullsburg/Belmont             Boys 7  23:26.7  7:33 
     44   41 7049  Royce Jordan             9  New Glarus/Monticello          Boys 6  23:38.8  7:37 
     45   42 7062  Aidan Gruenenfelder     11  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 2  23:47.3  7:40 
     46   43 7065  Samuel Koch             11  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 3  23:53.7  7:42 
     47   44 7068  Braelyn Meinert         11  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 6  24:03.1  7:45 
     48   45 7069  Bryce Slater            10  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 7  25:42.0  8:17 
     49   46 7091  Mason Pearce             9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  Boys 7  25:58.4  8:22 
     50   47 7061  Trevor Doescher         11  Pecatonica/Argyle              Boys 4  27:03.2  8:43 
     9/23/2023 12:37PM
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                                        Weather: Sunny, 77°F



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           
     
  1. 93:10.2 Fennimore                            (18:38.1)
===============================================
  1  18:01.0  Carter Bunn                12 Boys 3                    
  2  18:26.5  Ben Varela                 11 Boys 4                    
  3  18:36.3  Nick Needham               12 Boys 5                    
  4  19:00.3  Isaac Henkel               11 Boys 1                    
  5  19:06.1  Griffin Fry                10 Boys 6                    
  6 (20:10.8) Orlando Bonilla            10 Boys 7                    
     
  2. 94:41.2 Lodi                                 (18:56.3)
===============================================
  1  17:28.9  Roger Melland              11 Boys 1                    
  2  18:39.2  Walter Beld                12 Boys 2                    
  3  18:59.8  Everett Clemens            10 Boys 3                    
  4  19:37.9  Jonah Barden               12 Boys 5                    
  5  19:55.4  Ben Schultz                12 Boys 6                    
  6 (20:48.7) Caleb Lord                 11 Boys 7                    
     
  3. 95:35.4 Lake Mills                           (19:07.1)
===============================================
  1  18:07.9  Max Kressner               11 Boys 1                    
  2  18:47.5  Saul Lopez                 11 Boys 2                    
  3  18:52.6  Clovis Cormier-Tardif      11 Boys 5                    
  4  19:18.4  James Hafenstein           12 Boys 4                    
  5  20:29.0  Adam Hartman                9 Boys 7                    
  6 (21:26.0) Aric Braund                 9 Boys 6                    
     
  4. 98:56.0 Albany                               (19:47.2)
===============================================
  1  17:57.6  Brayden Bakken             12 Boys 1                    
  2  19:15.7  Kaleb Broughton            10 Boys 2                    
  3  20:21.6  Drew Sertle                12 Boys 3                    
  4  20:36.4  River Cockroft              9 Boys 6                    
  5  20:44.7  Beckett Wachholz           10 Boys 4                    
  6 (21:00.4) Tyler Patchen              10 Boys 7                    
     
  5. 102:16.3 Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton        (20:27.3)
===============================================
  1  18:20.5  Noah Wood                  11 Boys 1                    
  2  19:45.6  Isaac Hermsen              10 Boys 4                    
  3  20:43.8  Isidro Llorente Arce       12 Boys 5                    
  4  21:18.1  Tucker Lange                9 Boys 3                    
  5  22:08.3  Jace Niles                 10 Boys 6                    
  6 (25:58.4) Mason Pearce                9 Boys 7                    
     
  6. 104:41.5 Tri State Homeschool                 (20:56.3)
===============================================
  1  19:33.4  Titus Wunderlin            12 Boys 3                    
  2  19:57.8  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson   12 Boys 5                    
  3  20:24.6  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert     12 Boys 4                    
  4  22:15.4  Vince Langston             12 Boys 7                    
  5  22:30.3  Ben Pratt                  12 Boys 6                    
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                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                 **** Boys' Varsity Team Score ****
                                           
     
  7. 108:16.1 New Glarus/Monticello                (21:39.3)
===============================================
  1  19:52.4  Dylan Gardner               9 Boys 2                    
  2  21:07.2  Joren Salas                 9 Boys 4                    
  3  21:18.8  Grayson Rodefeld           12 Boys 3                    
  4  22:18.9  Jack Umhoefer              10 Boys 5                    
  5  23:38.8  Royce Jordan                9 Boys 6                    
     
  8. 117:41.7 Pecatonica/Argyle                    (23:32.4)
===============================================
  1  22:44.3  Grant Kuberski             10 Boys 1                    
  2  23:13.3  Eli Harris                 10 Boys 5                    
  3  23:47.3  Aidan Gruenenfelder        11 Boys 2                    
  4  23:53.7  Samuel Koch                11 Boys 3                    
  5  24:03.1  Braelyn Meinert            11 Boys 6                    
  6 (25:42.0) Bryce Slater               10 Boys 7                    
  7 (27:03.2) Trevor Doescher            11 Boys 4                    



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 7022  James Miller                  12  Lodi                           19:44.3  6:22 
      2    2 7019  Chase Maas                    10  Lodi                           19:57.2  6:26 
      3    3 7016  Sam Clepper                   12  Lodi                           20:42.3  6:40 
      4    4 7024  Hayden Struse-Clark           10  Lodi                           21:03.4  6:47 
      5      6956  Zach Hughes                   10  Albany                         21:38.8  6:59 
      6      6953  Ty Durtschi                    9  Albany                         21:57.4  7:05 
      7    5 7014  Michael Cahalane              12  Lodi                           22:06.1  7:07 
      8    6 6991  Jonah Linn-Miller              9  Lake Mills                     22:07.5  7:08 
      9      6976  Walker Wubben                 12  Fennimore                      22:39.1  7:18 
     10    7 6995  Nathan Shearier               11  Lake Mills                     22:43.2  7:19 
     11      7106  Nehemiah Cartwright           10  Tri State Homeschool           22:47.5  7:21 
     12    8 7025  Laurence Wood                 11  Lodi                           22:50.7  7:22 
     13    9 6986  Kevin Georgiles-Juul          12  Lake Mills                     22:54.2  7:23 
     14      7109  Silas Klar                    10  Tri State Homeschool           23:09.7  7:28 
     15      7111  Dominik Langston               9  Tri State Homeschool           23:28.3  7:34 
     16   10 6994  Ben Nordby                     9  Lake Mills                     23:39.8  7:37 
     17      6954  Gavin Hartwig                 10  Albany                         24:06.7  7:46 
     18   11 6993  Landon Mueller                11  Lake Mills                     24:59.2  8:03 
     19   12 6996  Zach Twesme                   11  Lake Mills                     27:07.6  8:44 
     20      7067  Caleb McKenna                 10  Pecatonica/Argyle              28:05.5  9:03 
     21      6974  Kobe Rosemeyer                 9  Fennimore                      28:16.3  9:06 
     22      7070  Max Soper                      9  Pecatonica/Argyle              33:06.6 10:40 
     23      7050  Michelangelo O'Brien          11  New Glarus/Monticello          39:16.2 12:39 
     24      7064  Matthew Jayne                  9  Pecatonica/Argyle              40:00.2 12:53 
     9/23/2023 12:37PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Boys' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    15  Lodi                                       (20:42.7  103:33.3 2:21.8)
     ====================================================
       1      1  James Miller              12 Boys JV                   19:44.3
       2      2  Chase Maas                10 Boys JV                   19:57.2
       3      3  Sam Clepper               12 Boys JV                   20:42.3
       4      4  Hayden Struse-Clark       10 Boys JV                   21:03.4
       5      5  Michael Cahalane          12 Boys JV                   22:06.1
       6   (  8) Laurence Wood             11 Boys JV                   22:50.7

       2.    43  Lake Mills                                 (23:16.8  116:23.9 2:51.7)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Jonah Linn-Miller          9 Boys JV                   22:07.5
       2      7  Nathan Shearier           11 Boys JV                   22:43.2
       3      9  Kevin Georgiles-Juul      12 Boys JV                   22:54.2
       4     10  Ben Nordby                 9 Boys JV                   23:39.8
       5     11  Landon Mueller            11 Boys JV                   24:59.2
       6   ( 12) Zach Twesme               11 Boys JV                   27:07.6



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 1 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7020  Roger Melland                 11  Lodi                           17:28.9  5:38 
      2 6950  Brayden Bakken                12  Albany                         17:57.6  5:47 
      3 6990  Max Kressner                  11  Lake Mills                     18:07.9  5:51 
      4 7092  Noah Wood                     11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  18:20.5  5:55 
      5 6972  Isaac Henkel                  11  Fennimore                      19:00.3  6:07 
      6 7066  Grant Kuberski                10  Pecatonica/Argyle              22:44.3  7:20 
     9/23/2023 12:37PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 2 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 7013  Walter Beld                   12  Lodi                           18:39.2  6:01 
      2 6992  Saul Lopez                    11  Lake Mills                     18:47.5  6:03 
      3 6951  Kaleb Broughton               10  Albany                         19:15.7  6:12 
      4 7047  Dylan Gardner                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          19:52.4  6:24 
      5 7075  Tucker Kettler                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:32.3  6:37 
      6 7062  Aidan Gruenenfelder           11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:47.3  7:40 
     9/23/2023 12:37PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 3 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6968  Carter Bunn                   12  Fennimore                      18:01.0  5:48 
      2 7015  Everett Clemens               10  Lodi                           18:59.8  6:07 
      3 7114  Titus Wunderlin               12  Tri State Homeschool           19:33.4  6:18 
      4 6959  Drew Sertle                   12  Albany                         20:21.6  6:34 
      5 7074  Carter Kettler                12  Shullsburg/Belmont             20:55.0  6:44 
      6 7088  Tucker Lange                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  21:18.1  6:52 
      7 7051  Grayson Rodefeld              12  New Glarus/Monticello          21:18.8  6:52 
      8 7065  Samuel Koch                   11  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:53.7  7:42 
     9/23/2023 12:37PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 4 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6975  Ben Varela                    11  Fennimore                      18:26.5  5:57 
      2 6987  James Hafenstein              12  Lake Mills                     19:18.4  6:13 
      3 7087  Isaac Hermsen                 10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:45.6  6:22 
      4 7107  Zeme Franzmann-Simmert        12  Tri State Homeschool           20:24.6  6:35 
      5 6960  Beckett Wachholz              10  Albany                         20:44.7  6:41 
      6 7052  Joren Salas                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          21:07.2  6:48 
      7 7061  Trevor Doescher               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:03.2  8:43 
     9/23/2023 12:37PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 5 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6973  Nick Needham                  12  Fennimore                      18:36.3  6:00 
      2 6985  Clovis Cormier-Tardif         11  Lake Mills                     18:52.6  6:05 
      3 7012  Jonah Barden                  12  Lodi                           19:37.9  6:20 
      4 7108  Michael-Rhett Gilbertson      12  Tri State Homeschool           19:57.8  6:26 
      5 7089  Isidro Llorente Arce          12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  20:43.8  6:41 
      6 7053  Jack Umhoefer                 10  New Glarus/Monticello          22:18.9  7:11 
      7 7063  Eli Harris                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:13.3  7:29 
     9/23/2023 12:37PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 6 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6971  Griffin Fry                   10  Fennimore                      19:06.1  6:09 
      2 7023  Ben Schultz                   12  Lodi                           19:55.4  6:25 
      3 6952  River Cockroft                 9  Albany                         20:36.4  6:38 
      4 6984  Aric Braund                    9  Lake Mills                     21:26.0  6:54 
      5 7090  Jace Niles                    10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  22:08.3  7:08 
      6 7113  Ben Pratt                     12  Tri State Homeschool           22:30.3  7:15 
      7 7049  Royce Jordan                   9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:38.8  7:37 
      8 7068  Braelyn Meinert               11  Pecatonica/Argyle              24:03.1  7:45 
     9/23/2023 12:37PM
                                                                              Page 1



                                         Golden Eagle Relays
                                      Hickory Grove Golf Course
                                        Fennimore, Wisconsin
                                         September 23, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' Varsity 5000 Meter Run  ****
                                            - Runner 7 -
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1 6967  Orlando Bonilla               10  Fennimore                      20:10.8  6:30 
      2 6988  Adam Hartman                   9  Lake Mills                     20:29.0  6:36 
      3 7018  Caleb Lord                    11  Lodi                           20:48.7  6:42 
      4 6957  Tyler Patchen                 10  Albany                         21:00.4  6:46 
      5 7112  Vince Langston                12  Tri State Homeschool           22:15.4  7:10 
      6 7077  Gabe Wedig                     9  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:26.7  7:33 
      7 7069  Bryce Slater                  10  Pecatonica/Argyle              25:42.0  8:17 
      8 7091  Mason Pearce                   9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  25:58.4  8:22 
     9/23/2023 12:37PM
                                                                              Page 1


